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Calendar of Statewide Activities for 2023–24  
 

  10/23/2023 

DATE 2023 ACTIVITIES LOCATION 
 

May  
6–9 

 
State Officer Meeting/Capitol Leadership 

 
   Sacramento 

July 
2–6 

 
2023 National Leadership Conference 

 
Denver, Colorado 

July 
24–27 

 
Region Officer Leadership Training 

 
Fresno State University 

September  
7–8 
30 
30 

 
Meeting of Region STAR Chairpersons 
Region 2 Fall Leadership Meeting 
Region 9 Fall Leadership Meeting 

 
      Sacramento 

Pleasant Valley HS, Chico  
Rowland HS, Rowland Heights 

 

October 
7 
7 
14 
14 
28 
28 

 
Region 5 Fall Leadership Meeting 
Region 7 Fall Leadership Meeting  
Region 8 Fall Leadership Meeting 
Region 10 Fall Leadership Meeting 
Region 4 Fall Leadership Meeting 
Region 6 Fall Leadership Meeting 

 
Kelseyville HS, Kelseyville                               

Adolfo Camarillo HS, Camarillo 
Tulare Western HS, Tulare 

Rancho Mirage HS, Rancho Mirage 
Argonaut HS, Jackson 

Tokay HS, Lodi 

    

DATE 2024 ACTIVITIES LOCATION 

   
February 
3 
3 
10 
10 
17 
17 
24 
24 

 
Region 4 Spring Leadership Meeting 
Region 6 Spring Leadership Meeting 
Region 9 Spring Leadership Meeting 
Region 7 Spring Leadership Meeting 
Region 2 Spring Leadership Meeting 
Region 10 Spring Leadership Meeting 
Region 5 Spring Leadership Meeting 
Region 8 Spring Leadership Meeting 

 
Woodland HS, Woodland 
    Lincoln HS, Stockton 

Orange Coast College, Costa Mesa 
Pioneer Valley HS, Santa Maria 

Pleasant Valley HS, Chico 
La Quinta HS, La Quinta 

Windsor MS, Windsor 
Central East HS, Fresno 

 
 

March 
1–5 

 
State Officer Meeting 

 
Sacramento 

April 
27–30 

 
State Leadership Conference 

 
Riverside 

June/July 
29–3 
22–25 

 
2024 National Leadership Conf. 
Region Officer Leadership Training 

 
Seattle, Washington 
TBD 

 


